SENSICK CATALOGUE240
Inductive sensor, IM 18, DC 3-wire, Standard series, Flush
Sensing range
5 mm
Inductive sensor
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing, nickel-
plated with fine thread

5) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-05BNS-ZW1 6 011 988
IM18-05BPO-ZW1 6 011 989
IM18-05BPS-ZW1 6 011 987
IM18-05BNS-ZC1 6 011 992
IM18-05BPO-ZC1 6 011 993
IM18-05BPS-ZC1 6 011 991
SENSICK CATALOGUE242
Inductive sensor, IM 18, DC 3-wire, Standard series, Non-flush
Sensing range
8 mm

5) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-08NNO-ZW1 6 011 998
IM18-08NNS-ZW1 6 011 996
IM18-08NPS-ZW1 6 011 995
IM18-08NNS-ZC1 6 012 000
IM18-08NPO-ZC1 6 012 001
IM18-08NPS-ZC1 6 011 999
SENSICK CATALOGUE244
Inductive sensor, IM 18, DC 3-wire, Short version
Sensing range
5 / 8 mm

5) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-05BNS-ZUK 1 017 442
IM18-05BPS-ZUK 1 017 430
IM18-05BNS-ZCK 1 017 444
IM18-05BPS-ZCK 1 017 432
IM18-08NNS-ZUK 1 017 443
IM18-08NPS-ZUK 1 017 431
IM18-08NNS-ZCK 1 017 445
IM18-08NPS-ZCK 1 017 433
SENSICK CATALOGUE246
Inductive sensor, IM 18, DC 3-wire, Advanced series
Sensing range
8 / 12 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-08BNS-ZW1 7 900 082
IM18-08BPS-ZW1 7 900 081
IM18-08BNS-ZC1 7 900 086
IM18-08BPO-ZC1 7 900 087
IM18-08BPS-ZC1 7 900 085
IM18-12NNS-ZW1 7 900 094
IM18-12NPS-ZW1 7 900 093
IM18-12NNS-ZC1 7 900 098
IM18-12NPO-ZC1 7 900 099
IM18-12NPS-ZC1 7 900 097
SENSICK CATALOGUE248
Inductive sensor, IM 18, DC 3-wire, Triplex series
Sensing range
12 / 20 mm

8) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
9) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-12BNS-ZW1 6 027 516
IM18-12BPS-ZW1 6 027 515
IM18-12BPS-ZC1 6 027 517
IM18-20NPS-ZW1 6 027 518
IM18-20NPS-ZC1 6 027 519
SENSICK CATALOGUE250
Inductive sensor, IM 18, DC 3-wire, INOX series
Sensing range
10 / 20 mm

1 mm / 2 mm thick
0.4 / 0.8 0.4 / 0.8
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-10BNS-NC1 6 027 578
IM18-10BPO-NC1 6 027 579
IM18-10BPS-NC1 6 027 577
IM18-20NNS-NC1 6 027 581
IM18-20NPS-NC1 6 027 580
SENSICK CATALOGUE252
Inductive sensor, IM 18, DC 4-wire, for harsh environments
Sensing range
5 / 8 mm

4) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
5) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-05BNP-ZC1 7 902 932
IM18-05BPP-ZC1 7 902 931
IM18-08NNP-ZC1 7 902 934
IM18-08NPP-ZC1 7 902 933
SENSICK CATALOGUE254
Inductive sensor, IM 18, DC 4-wire, Multitalents
Sensing range
5 / 8 mm

4) according to EN 60529
5) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-05BCP-ZW1 7 902 935
IM18-05BCP-ZC1 7 902 936
IM18-08NCP-ZW1 7 902 937
IM18-08NCP-ZC1 7 902 938
SENSICK CATALOGUE256
Inductive sensor, IM 18, DC 2-wire
Sensing range
5 / 8 mm

5) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-05BDS-ZW1 6 020 318
IM18-05BDS-ZC1 6 020 320
IM18-08NDS-ZW1 6 020 322
IM18-08NDS-ZC1 6 020 324
SENSICK CATALOGUE258
Inductive sensor, IM 18, AC/DC 2-wire
Sensing range
5 / 8 mm

1) of sr
2) according to EN 60529 3) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-05BUO-ZU0 7 902 123
IM18-05BUS-ZU0 7 902 122
IM18-08NUO-ZU0 7 902 125
IM18-08NUS-ZU0 7 902 124
SENSICK CATALOGUE260
Inductive sensor, IM 18, NAMUR
Sensing range
5 / 8 mm